
West Park SE Davison N Davison S Lindsay Thurber NE
Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon Apr 29 Coahes Night & Equipment Pick Up

Wed May 1 Practice Practice Practice Practice

Mon May 6 Team 6 - Navy Team 8 - Yellow Team 7 - Grey Team 4 - Green Team 2 - Orange Team 3 - Maroon Team 5 - Blue Team 1 - Red

Wed May 8 Team 8 - Yellow Team 1 - Red Team 5 - Blue Team 7 - Grey Team 4 - Green Team 2 - Orange Team 3 - Maroon Team 6 - Navy

Mon May 13 Team 5 - Blue Team 6 - Navy Team 7 - Grey Team 8 - Yellow Team 4 - Green Team 3 - Maroon Team 2 - Orange Team 1 - Red

Wed May 15 Team 5 - Blue Team 3 - Maroon Team 1 - Red Team 7 - Grey Team 6 - Navy Team 2 - Orange Team 8 - Yellow Team 4 - Green

Mon May 20 Team 5 - Blue Team 4 - Green Team 8 - Yellow Team 2 - Orange Team 1 - Red Team 6 - Navy Team 3 - Maroon Team 7 - Grey

Wed May 22 Team 5 - Blue Team 2 - Orange Team 7 - Grey Team 6 - Navy Team 3 - Maroon Team 8 - Yellow Team 4 - Green Team 1 - Red

Mon May 27 Team 1 - Red Team 3 - Maroon Team 5 - Blue Team 8 - Yellow Team 2 - Orange Team 7 - Grey Team 6 - Navy Team 4 - Green

Wed May 29 Team 3 - Maroon Team 4 - Green Team 8 - Yellow Team 7 - Grey Team 1 - Red Team 2 - Orange Team 6 - Navy Team 5 - Blue

Mon Jun 3 Team 2 - Orange Team 4 - Green Team 6 - Navy Team 3 - Maroon Team 1 - Red Team 8 - Yellow Team 7 - Grey Team 5 - Blue

Wed Jun 5 Team 4 - Green Team 6 - Navy Team 8 - Yellow Team 5 - Blue Team 3 - Maroon Team 1 - Red Team 7 - Grey Team 2 - Orange

Mon Jun 10 Team 3 - Maroon Team 2 - Orange Team 1 - Red Team 5 - Blue Team 8 - Yellow Team 6 - Navy Team 4 - Green Team 7 - Grey

Wed Jun 12 Team 7 - Grey Team 1 - Red Team 3 - Maroon Team 5 - Blue Team 4 - Green Team 8 - Yellow Team 2 - Orange Team 6 - Navy

Mon Jun 17 Team 6 - Navy Team 7 - Grey Team 2 - Orange Team 5 - Blue Team 1 - Red Team 4 - Green Team 8 - Yellow Team 3 - Maroon

Wed Jun 19 Team 6 - Navy Team 1 - Red Team 4 - Green Team 5 - Blue Team 7 - Grey Team 3 - Maroon Team 2 - Orange Team 8 - Yellow

Jun 21 to Jun 23 Playoffs
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